2021/10/15

Orders ~ #0112512515 ~ Shopify

#0112512515 ® Paid ) (@ Fulfilled ) ( Archive
October 12, 2021 at 4:09 pm from Online Store

Fulfilled (1) #0112512515-F1
USPS

92612927070 I > ( Delivered

-

1
5 U‘\ 2 ccjm Adhesive bras, Strapless Sticky Invisible Push up Silicone Bra

SKU: 9R-506P-41MA

Paid

Subtotal 1 item

Shipping Standard(1.0kg)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
OCTOBER 12

This order was archived.
@ You captured $14.4 USD on PayPal Express Checkout.

® vou fulfilled 1 item from City of Industry, CA.

Order confirmation email was sent to =/ G

$14.4 USD was authorized on PayPal Express Checkout.

ajs I << this order on Online Store (checkout #137675892072330).

https://putogesafe.myshopify.com/admin/orders/21020766067378?orderListBeta=true

$12.99 x 1

$12.99

$12.99

$1.41
$14.40
$14.40

5:54 PM
5:54 PM
5:49 PM
4:09 PM
4:09 PM

4:09 PM

Customer
9E |

1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION Edit

ajs [ <o

No phone number

SHIPPING ADDRESS Edit
ajs |

Gresham (HEEEEEENN

United States

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

11



