	<b>112512515</b> • Paid• FulfilledArchiveober 12, 2021 at 4:09 pm from Online Store				
Fulfilled (1) #0112512515-F1         USPS         92612927070         Lateral         Delivered				Customer ajs 1 order CONTACT INFORMATION	Edit
	ccjm Adhesive bras, Strapless Sticky Invisible Push up Silicone Bra SKU: 9R-506P-41MA	\$12.99 × 1	\$12.99	ajs <b>e and an and an </b>	Luit
Paid Subto Shipp Total	ing Standard(1.0kg)		\$12.99 \$1.41 <b>\$14.40</b>	SHIPPING ADDRESS ajs ja Gresham (	Edit
	Paid by customer			United States	
Time	eline OCTOBER 12			BILLING ADDRESS Same as shipping address	
•	This order was archived.		5:54 PM		
, e	You captured \$14.4 USD on PayPal Express Checkout.		5:54 PM		
•	You fulfilled 1 item from City of Industry, CA.		5:49 PM		
(	Order confirmation email was sent to aj	l.	4:09 PM		
•	\$14.4 USD was authorized on PayPal Express Checkout.		4:09 PM		
	ajs ced this order on Online Store (checkout #137675892072330).		4:09 PM		